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Ergebnisse:

@ Lubbenau i
Mahling, Wolfgang
Schade, Reimo
Eckert, Dirk

Tietze, Jochen
Kéliner, Bjorn-Jores

@Neuzauche v

Lossak, Jonathan
Hauser, Philipp
Schroder, Alexander
Riedel, Marvin
Friedersdorf, Niklas
Friedersdorf, Jonas

Tabelle
1 W
2 @ Lubbenau Il
3 Radensdorf V
4 ¢ Dahme lll
5 % Neuzauche IV

Libben 111

Billard - Kegeln - Saison 2015/16

3. Spieltag
2. Kreisklasse Liubben

Staffelleiter: Heiko Linde, Tel.: 035452 15162, Fax: 03212 1463368, E-Mail: sportwart@billardkegelverband.de

83 171
91 163
82 162
99 200
82 167

701 Radensdorf V
171 Schulz, Morris

334 Galkow, Jens

496 Laurisch, Holger
696 Gleisberg, Matthias
863 Stadter, Sebastian

369 W Liibben Il

62 Schams, Knut
156 Zinke, Rudolf

237 Seiller, Siegfried
338 Reimann, Manfred
431 Salokat, Gerhard
515

Punkte S GD
4:0 2 680,50
4:2 3 677,33
2:2 2 678,50
2:2 2 523,00
0:6 3 296,00

Ges.
1361
2032
1357
1046
888

140
172

127
212

175
150

178
168

651
140
312
401
528
740

671

175
325

626
794

Max.

690
715
706
545
369

Rangliste:

1 Stadter, Sebastian [1]
Reimann, Manfred
Piesker, Glnter [1]
Tietze, Jochen
Muller, Peter [1]
Galkow, Jens
Gleisberg, Matthias
Kollner, Bjorn-Jores
Mabhling, Wolfgang
10 Schade, Reimo
11 Schams, Knut [1]
12 Seiller, Siegfried
13 Salokat, Gerhard
14 Zinke, Rudolf
15 Eckert, Dirk
16 Hake, Danilo
17 Schulz, Morris
18 Zimmermann, Christian
19 Liepe, Udo
20 Dittschlag, Sabine
21 Hausmann, Tim
22 Laurisch, Holger
23 Hinderlich, Hendrick
24 Ryll, Udo
25 Schroder, Alexander
26 Friedersdorf, Niklas
27 Riedel, Marvin
28 Hauser, Philipp
29 Friedersdorf, Jonas
30 Lossak, Jonathan
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(x) Spieler aus unteren Mannschaften - [x] htherklassige Spiele - (u) Spieler nach Ummeldung - www.billardkegelverband.de

Rad5
La3
Rad5
Lia3
Da3
Rad5
Rad5
Lia3
Lba3
LGa3
LG3
La3
Lu3
Lu3
Lia3
Da3
Rad5
Da3
Da3
Da3
Da3
Rad5
Da3
Da3
Nz4
Nz4
Nz4
Nz4
Nz4
Nz4
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202,00AK21

166,00AK21
165,67

133,00
132,00
128,50
124,00
107,00AK13
99,00
96,00 AK13
85,00
83,33 AK13
81,67 AK13
74,67 AK13
59,50 AK13
52,33 AK13
19,67 AK13



